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County Boundaries

DPR Boundaries
DPR Contact Information

Region 1: Chris Smith (chris.smith@ncdps.gov)

Region 2: Charles Tripp (charles.tripp@ncdps.gov) 
Region 3: Robin Lorenzen (robin.lorenzen@ncdps.gov) 
Region 4: Mark Schell (mark.schell@ncdps.gov)

Region 5: Joel Wood (joel.wood@ncdps.gov)

Region 6: Ben Watkins (ben.watkins@ncdps.gov) 
Region 7: Eric Wiseman (eric.wiseman@ncdps.gov) 
Region 8: Karen Hamby (karen.hamby@ncdps.gov) 
Region 9: Danny Gee (danny.gee@ncdps.gov)




